T +44 (0)1322 527 629         E light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Data sheet - Page 1
LD150T with E1 LED Light Engine
High Power Interior Tilted LED Uplighter
LightGraphix reserve the right to change specifications without notice
Data sheet issued: 10 October 2018
NE
W

7W LED at 500mA LD150T-E1-500
10W LED at 700mA (Must be specified with /482N) LD150T-E1-700
Order Codes and Options
Product code LED
colour
Beam
angle
Accesso-
ries
Example: LD150T-E1-700 / LW30 / NB / Stainless Steel / NGS / 482N
LD150T-E1- 350
- 500
- 700
Finish Glare
shield
Glare shield
No glare shield /NGS
Half-moon glare shield /GS
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of dimmable LED drivers, 0-10V, DMX, DALI and Mains dimmable.
Please see the downloads section on our website:
To run 1-4 LD150T-E1-350 in series use a TXDEL350D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-4 LD150T-E1-500 in series use a TXDEL500D (0-10V dimmable)
To run 1-3 LD150T-E1-700 in series use a TXDEL700D (0-10V dimmable)
Bezel finish options
Stainless steel 316
Paint finish